Annexure-7

Name of Corporate Debtor: EPC ConstructionS India Limited Liquidation Commencement Date: May 18,2019
List of other if any(other than financial creditors and
Details of Claimant Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount % share
Category of stakeholders covered by  Whether in total Amount of
(preference shareholders/ lien/attachme | lien/attachme | Amount amounts any mutual
equity shareholders/ Amount of claim nt pending nt removed? |covered by of claim Amount of dues that may| Amountof | Amount of claim
S.No. Name of partners/ others) Identification No Date of Receil Amount Claimed __|admitted Nature of Claim disposal (Yes/No) dmitted i claim be set off | claim rejected | under verification | Remarks if any
| Steel Authority of India Limited Others 127109D11937G0I006454 /14/202 263,028,923 - | Otherthan FC&OC | - - - - - - 263,028,923
NLC India Limited Others CIN- /202 349,400,000 - | Otherthan FC&OC | - - - - - - 349,400,000
NLC India Limited- Others CIN-L93090TN1956G01003507 /15/202 910,400,000 - | Otherthan FC&OC | - - - - - - 910,400,000
Tndian OIl Corporation Limited Others /16/202: 36,422,549 - | Otherthan FC&OC | - - - - - - 36,422,549
Essar Oil And Gas
5|Limited Others 10091903 6/17/2021 1,525,871,380 - | OtherthanFC&oOC | - - - - - - 1,525,871,380
6| Matix Fertilisers And Chemicals Limited Others U24120WB2009PLC153272 6/17/2021 5,378,700,000 - | Otherthan FC&OC | - - - 5,378,700,000 | - -
[ 8,463,822,852 - - - - 5.378,700,000 | - - 3,085,122,852




